  .
-
:
E D
Linear D.C. Power Supply
G PR-H Series
FEATURES
<, 0.01% High Regulation

DIMENSIONS
254(W) x 7 52(H) x 456(0) mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Volts (V) Output Amps (A)
GPR-0830HD 240W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 8
GPR-l820HD 360W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 1 8
GPR-3510HD 350W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 3 5
GPR-6060D 360W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 60
GPR-7550D 3 75W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 75
GPR-l lH30D 330W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 7 7 0
GPR-30Hl0D 300W D.C. Power Supply 0 - 3 0 0
ACCESSORIES:
User manual x 7, Power cord x 7
Test lead GTL-7 05A x 7 ( '." 3A) or GTL-7 04A x 7 ('." 7 OA) or Not Available (> 7 OA)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
0 - 30
0 - 2 0
0 - 1 0
0 - 6
0 - 5
0 - 3
0 - 7
GTL-122 Test Lead, U-type to Alligator Test Lead, Max. Current 40A, 1200mm
Note: C E Approved Only for GPR-7 820H D, GPR-357 OHD, GPR-7550D, GPR-ll  H30D
Rear-Panel Output Only for GPR-0830HD, GPR-7820HD
Weight (kg)
18.5
78.5
78.5